Engineering Department

#18911
12/1/2014

#18912
12/1/2014

#18913
12/1/2014

#18914
12/2/2014

#18915
12/2/2014

#18916
12/2/2014

#18917
12/4/2014
#18918

12/5/2014

#18919
12/5/2014

#18920
12/12/2014

#18921
12/15/2014

#18922
12/15/2014

#18923

12/15/2014

#18924
12/16/2014

Muhammad Sadeq
214 Shelby Ct
Improvement - SFR

Ed Berger
1120 Ravinia
Improvement - SFR

State Farm
923 Robinson
Permanent Sign

Wabash Landing (Tri N Run)
352 E State St
Improvement - Commercial

Matt O'Neal
119 N River Rd
Permanent Sign

Cumberland Proper
316 Belfry
New - MFR

RIGHT OF WAY

Purdue Research Found
1291 Cumberland
Demolition

Purdue Research Found
2700 Kent Ave
Demolition

BK Management
483 Littleton
Electrical Only

River Road Properties
111 S. River Rd
Permanent Sign

River Road Properties
111 S. River rd
Temporary Sign

RIGHT OF WAY

Innovation Center
3400 Kent Ave

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN
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Univ Farm #40

Hills & Dales #24&25

Connolly & Maddens #9

Wabash Landing 2G

Chauncey Addn #2

Ivy Towns & Flats

unplatted Sec #8

McClure Park #5

McClure Park #5

Orig. plat of Chauncey #100

State St Towers #1

State St Towers #1

Wabash Shores Pt 3 #95

Purdue Res Pk Ph #2, #9

December 2014

$51,000.00

$130,000

$ 3,600.00

$55,000

$3,600

$458,983

$61,000

$48,000

$ 500.00

$2,490

N/A

N/A

$73,000



Engineering Department

#18925
12/16/2014

#18926
12/17/2014

#18927
12/18/2014

#18928

12/19/2014

#18929
12/19/2014

#18930
12/19/2014

#18931
12/22/2014

#18932
12/22/2014

#18933
12/22/2014

#18934
12/23/2014

#18935
12/29/2014

#18936
12/29/2014

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Improvement - Commercial

Ananda Apartments
1010 N Salisbury
Improvement - MFR

Paul Birkhimer
233 Lincoln
Improvement - SFR

Arbor Chase HOA
Westmoreland
Electrical Only

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Innovatech
1201Cumberland
Demolition

Innovatech
1201 Cumberland
Demolition

Matt Mittrione
1138 Hillcrest
Improvement - SFR

Susan Hinson
3716 Broadview
New - SFR

Dennis H Evans & Mary J. Wirth
162 Sumac Drive
Electrical Only

Solid Rock Holdings LLC
2440 Sycamore Lane
Change of Use
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unplatted Sec #5

Wallace Add. #10

Arbor Chase O/L 7

Ivy Towns & Flats

Univ Park #11-16

Happy Hollow #30

McClure Pk #5

McClure Pk #5

Nwestern Hts #94

Westport Phl #35

Happy Hollow Heights Second $

Sycamore Meadows #7

December 2014
$24,000
$10,510

$ 7,500.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,000

$44,000

$ 1,680.00

$400,000

3,000.00

N/A



Engineering Department Building Reports December 2014
West Lafayette, IN
$ 1,378,863.00
SUMMARY 1 New - Single Family Residence $ 400,000.00
1 New - Multi Family Residence $  458,983.00
4 Improvement - Single Family Residence $ 193,190.00
1 Improvement - Multi Family Residential $ 24,000.00
2 Improvements - Commercial $ 128,000.00
0 Improvements - Other $ -
4 Demoliton $ 154,000.00
4 Signs (Temporary and Permanent) $ 9,690.00
5 Right of Way $ -
3 Electrical $ 11,000.00
1 Change of Use $ -
26 Permits $ 1,378,863.00
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